

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	A/B	D.	
2nd and final Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Const of Road from					
Bhawdeo pur to puran					
mahto tola					
Agency - Shashi Kant Singh					
Agg No - MBD 130 (5) of 2020-21					
1) Clearing and Grubbing Road					
Land - - all comp					
Qty vide P.No (1) TMB					
0.730 Hec ER 52970.34/Hec					
					Rs 38668.0
2) Const of Sub grade and					
earthen shoulder - etc					
Qty vide P.No (13) T.M.B					
1434.12 m ³ ER 192.04/m ³ - Rs 275408.0					
3) Const of G.S.B with well					
graded Material for					
Gr-II - - - all comp					
Qty vide P.No (3) T.M.B					
78.51 m ³ ER 2034.30/m ³ - Rs 159713.0					
4) W.B.M - 2					
providing Laying spreading					
and compacting stone metal					
Gr-II - - - all comp					
Qty vide P.No (6) T.M.B					
86.44 m ³ ER 3563.090/m ³					
					- Rs 307998.0
					Rs-781782.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.R.S	9566	292.00
(19) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.50mm thick pedestrian crossing					
Qty vide P.NO (18) T.M.B					
8.0m ² @ 721.95/m ² — RS					5776.0
(20) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.50mm thick — etc					
Qty vide P.NO (18) T.M.B					
178.22m ² @ 808.52/m ² — RS					144094.0
(21) providing and fixing of m.m.G.S.Y Informatory and maintenance board					
Qty vide P.NO (6) T.M.B					
Qty vide P.NO (18) T.M.B			2.0 NOS		
			1.0 NOS		
			= 3.0 NOS		
				@ 9430.81/each — RS	28292.0
(22) Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) in parapet wall of C.D work — all comp					
Qty vide P.NO (12) T.M.B					
3.12m ³ @ 5868.95/m ³ — RS					18311.0
					RS-9762765.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			BP RS-9762765.0	
(23) plastering with C.M (1:4)				
on brick work				
Qty vide p.No (12) T.M.B				
43.12 m ² @ 183.56/m ²			RS	7915.0
(24) painting two coat with				
Synthetic enamel paint				
Qty vide p.No (16) T.M.B				
43.12 m ² @ 91.48/m ²			RS	3945.0
			RS-9774625.0	
Add 1% Labour cess			+ RS-	97746.0
Add 12% G.S.T			+ RS	1172955.0
Add 10% Seigniorage fee				
			of RS-896737.0	+ RS 89674.0
				RS 11135000.0
Less 7% below			(-) RS	779450.0
				RS-10355550.0
Less previous payment -				
VTMBP-27			(-) RS-9673695.0	
				RS-681855.0
Certified that			Limit	594725.
construction work				
has been completed				
as per specification				
RD				
23-03-23				
J.E.				
RA & A				
Alignment				
Letter No. 46/21				
Amount 594725/-				